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Kathmandu University
Office of the Controller of Examinations

June 19, 2022 :
University Examination Schedule

v for
. Second Year Certificate in Health Science Nursing
July 2022

Theory and Practical/Viva-voce Compartmental Examination for Certificate in Health Science -
Nursing II year students will be held according to the following Schedule:

Theory Examination

Centre: Kathmandu University School of Medical Sciences, Dhulikhel.
Time: 10:00 A.M.

Date Days Subject

July 8, 2022 Friday Prenatal Care

July 10, 2022 Sunday Natal Care

July 12, 2022 Tuesday Postnatal Care

July 14, 2022 Thursday Nursing Care of Children

July 17, 2022 Sunday Community Health Nursing-II
July 19, 2022 Tuesday Behavioural Science

July 21, 2022 Thursday Nepali

Practical Examination

Centre: Kathmandu University School of Medical Sciences, Dhulikhel.
Time: 10 :00 A.M. Onwards

Date: . | Days Subject Group
July 24, 2022 Sunday | Prenatal Care All
July 25, 2022 Monday  :| Natal Care All
July 26, 2022 Tuesday -Postnatal Care All
July 27, 2022 Wednesday | Community Health Nursing - IT All
July 28, 2022 Thursday | Nursing Care of Children All
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Prof. Dr. Raj Kumar Karki
Associate Controller of Examinations



